
F A T I M A   C O L L E G E  
(Autonomous) 

Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University, Madurai 

College with Potential for Excellence 

Re-Accredited with ‘A’ Grade by NAAC (3rd Cycle) 

FEEDBACK FROM STUDENTS 2015 - 2016 

S. No. Particulars Excellent Very Good Good Average Poor 

1.  Admission Procedure 765 508 160 10 15 

2.  Infrastructure 960 398 84 16 0 

3.  Teaching Learning Process 674 469 307 6 2 

4.  College Calendar followed 953 301 199 3 2 

5.  Sports and Cultural Activities 689 535 221 8 5 

6.  Student's Counseling Activities 735 626 88 7 2 

7.  Conduct of Examinations & Declaration of Results 895 545 15 3 0 

8.  Placement & Career Guidance 808 365 266 19 0 

9.  Library 985 323 146 4 0 

10.  Canteen 843 422 113 52 28 

 



 

765

960

674

953

689

735

895

808

985

843

508

398

469

301

535

626

545

365

323

422

160

84

307

199
221

88

15

266

146

113

10 16 6 3 8 7 3
19

4

52

15
0 2 2 5 2 0 0 0

28

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

Admission
Procedure

Infrastructure Teaching Learning
Process

College Calendar
followed

Sports and
Cultural Activities

Student's
Counseling
Activities

Conduct of
Examinations &
Declaration of

Results

Placement &
Career Guidance

Library Canteen

Analysis of Feedback 

Excellent Very Good Good Average Poor


