FATIMA COLLEGE



(Autonomous)

Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University, Madurai College with Potential for Excellence Re-Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC (3rd Cycle)

FEEDBACK FROM STUDENTS 2015 - 2016

S. No.	Particulars	Excellent	Very Good	Good	Average	Poor
1.	Admission Procedure	765	508	160	10	15
2.	Infrastructure	960	398	84	16	0
3.	Teaching Learning Process	674	469	307	6	2
4.	College Calendar followed	953	301	199	3	2
5.	Sports and Cultural Activities	689	535	221	8	5
6.	Student's Counseling Activities	735	626	88	7	2
7.	Conduct of Examinations & Declaration of Results	895	545	15	3	0
8.	Placement & Career Guidance	808	365	266	19	0
9.	Library	985	323	146	4	0
10.	Canteen	843	422	113	52	28

